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4/15/09 

 

Day 1 - May 2, 2009 - Saturday - Kansas City 

All Meals On Our Own or On The Plane 

Day 2 - May 3, 2009 - Sunday- Galway 

B - On Our Own or On The Plane 
L - On Our Own or On The Plane 
D - Dinner Together At The Hotel 

Day 3 - May 4, 2009 - Monday- Galway 

B - At the hotel 
L - Optional Tour Includes Lunch 
D - On Our Own 

Day 4 - May 5, 2009 - Tuesday- Galway 

B - At the hotel 
L - On Our Own 
D - Optional Tour Includes A Three-Course Dinner With Entertainment 

Day 5 - May 6, 2009 - Wednesday - Killarney 

B - At the hotel 
L - On Our Own 
D - Dine With Our Fellow Travelers At Our Hotel. 

Day 6 - May 7, 2009 - Thursday - Killarney 

B - At the hotel 
L - Lunch at the Famous Huntsman Restaurant in Waterville 
D - On Our Own 

Day 7 - May 8, 2009 - Friday - Killarney 

B - At the hotel 
L - Optional Tour Includes Lunch 
D - On Our Own 



Day 8 - May 9, 2009 - Saturday - Cork 

B - At the hotel 
L - On Our Own 
D - Dine With Our Fellow Travelers At Our Hotel. 

Day 9 - May 10, 2009 - Sunday - Cork 

B - At the hotel 
L - Home-Hosted Lunch with a local family. 
D - On Our Own 

Day 10 - May 11, 2009 - Monday- Waterford 

B - At the hotel 
L - On Our Own 
D - Tonight, Dine With Our Fellow Travelers At Our Hotel. 
After dinner, join us for a local tradition of drink and music at a local pub. 

Day 11 - May 12, 2009 - Tuesday - Waterford 

B - At the hotel 
L - On Our Own 
D - On Our Own 

Day 12 - May 13, 2009 - Wednesday - Dublin 

B - At the hotel 
L - On Our Own 
D - Farewell Dinner 

 


